36" AND 48" HOOD LINER

MODELS:

UVL6036JSSO0 (Stainless)
UVL6048JSSO0 (Stainless)
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Illus.
No. Part No. Description
1 Literature Parts
W11374537 Owners Manual
2 W11156393 Assembly, Damper
3 W10370558 Socket, Light
4 W11388445 Lamp, LED
5 W10351924 Bezel, Lamp
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Illus.
No.

[o)]

Part No.

Description

W11245983
W10351916

W10351915

W11397923
W11397924

Filter, Grease
Switch, Rocker (Motor)

Switch, Rocker
(On/Off)

Slider, Switch
Slider, Switch

lllus.
No. Part No. Description

11 W11360634 Panel, Switch
12 W11388447 Hardware, Installation
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