## 36" AND 48" HOOD LINER

## **MODELS:**

UVL6036JSS0 (Stainless) UVL6048JSS0 (Stainless)

## **HOOD PARTS**



## HOOD PARTS

Illus.			Illus.			Illus.		
No.	Part No.	Description	No.	Part No.	Description	No.	Part No.	Description
			6	W11245983	Filter, Grease	11	W11360634	Panel. Switch
1		iterature Parts.	-					,
		Owners Manual	1	W10351916	Switch, Rocker (Motor)	12	W11388447	Hardware, Installation
2	W11156393	Assembly, Damper	8	W10351915	Switch, Rocker (On/Off)			
3	W10370558	Socket, Light						
4	W11388445	Lamp, LED	9	W11397923	Slider, Switch			
5	W10351924	Bezel, Lamp	10	W11397924	Slider, Switch			